

For Details, Contact:

Mike Kenerley Executive Director Phone (435) 259-6314 Canyonlands Solid Waste Authority 2295 South Highway 191 Moab, Utah 84532

<u>Landfills & Recycling Center</u>: 435.259.3867 <u>Collections, Hauling, & Transfer Station</u>: 435.259.6314 <u>Email</u>: swssd1@swssd1.org

Canyonlands Solid Waste Authority

2024 Proposed Administrative Control Board Regular Meeting Dates for the Solid Waste Special Service District #1

Solid Waste Special Service District #1 d/b/a Canyonlands Solid Waste Authority (CSWA) Proposed Regular Administrative Control Board (ACB) Meetings on the below listed dates in 2024. Regular CSWAACB Meetings will be held on the third (3rd) Wednesday of each month commencing at 4pm.

MONTH	MEETING DATE	NOTES
January	January 17	
February	February 21	
March	March 20	
April	April 17	
May	May 15	
June	June 19	
July	July 17	
August	August 21	
September	September 18	
October	October 16	
November	November 20	
December	December 18	